
BRAKE WHEEL CYLINDER

A 12 084

The A 12 084 brake wheel cylinder is

synonymous with reliability

Brembo brake wheel cylinders are subjected to checks

during the entire production process to guarantee their

conformity to the strictest standards. Tightness,

durability and burst tests are conducted to guarantee

the reliability of the product in the most critical

conditions of use.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

Safety

Durability

Durability test

Tightness test

Burst test

Technical specifications

EAN code

8432509600375

Axle

Rear

Diameter

19,05 mm

Threading

10 x 1

Braking system

APL/Bendix

Material

Cast Iron



COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

5067806 FIAT

5987896 FIAT

7077174 FIAT

7173827 FIAT

71738324 FIAT

71738328 FIAT

7696710 FIAT

790833 FIAT

99453791 FIAT

9948232 FIAT

6557201119 INNOCENTI

0003963253 SEAT

024720002A SEAT

025720002A SEAT

028720001A SEAT

3899764 SEAT

3936245 SEAT

SE0003963253 SEAT

SE024720001A SEAT

SE024720002A SEAT

SE025720001A SEAT

SE025720002A SEAT

SE02572002A SEAT

SE028700001A SEAT

SE028720001A SEAT

SE02872001A SEAT


